1
TB
SERIES
Technical Document No: SRT.02.28/00 Copyright © 2020 PAKKENS, All rights reserved.
Description
Industrial Applications
Bulb Diameter (mm):
Ø9 (Optional: Ø6, Ø8 )

TB
SERIES
How To Order?
100
160
4 Bimetal Temperature Gauges Cl.2,0
1 Stainless Steel
5 Welded Type (IP65)
6  Welded Type Liquid Filled
1  Bottom Connection
02  100 mm
03  150 mm
04  200 mm
05  250 mm
06  300 mm
07  350 mm
08  400 mm
10  500 mm
11  700 mm
12  1000 mm
01  -30 / 60
05  0/120
06  0/160
07  0/200
08  0/250
09  0/300
10  0/350
11  0/400
12  0/500
16  0/60
SAMPLE ORDERING CODE 100 4 1 1 01
G
a